Sl
No

10.
11.
12.
13

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

MINISTRY OF URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND POVERTY ALLEVIATION

Subject

Accommodation/
Government/quarters

Building bye-laws
Building technology

Building vulnerable to
earthquake

Civic amenities

Conversion of lease hold to
freehold

CPWD

DDA

Demolition
Directorate of printing
Disposal of wastes
DRCA

Earthquake and related issues

Expenditure

Gandhi Samarak Nidhi
Government Press
Grants to States

Hindi Salahkar Samiti
Housing

HUDCO

India Habitat Centre
Infrastructure development
Jhuggis/Jhuggis dwellers
Land

Master Plan of Delhi
Mega city Project

MRTS

Municipal Bonds

No of
Questions
asked

10

R N R R W

No of
Questions
orally
answered

No of
Supplementaries
asked



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43.

44,
45.
46.

47.

NCR/NCRPB

New Apartment Ownership Act

NIVD

NPRS-79-scheme

NSDP

Polluting industries
Property Registration Act
Property Tax

Poverty line

Rajghat

Safety measures (housing)
Sanitation

Seventh Asia Construct meet

Sustainable Development
Summit

Unauthorised
constructions/Encroachments

Uniform Building Codes

Urban Art Commission

Urban Employment and Poverty

Alleviation Programmes

Urban Transport
TOTAL:

~ N B Hr W~ P U NP, P R BN

=

18

20



